SWIM SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP - PAYMENT OPTIONS (2023/24)

Membership Type

Number of Weeks
Price per lesson

Swim School Junior

Swim Squad Junior 45 minutes

Swim Pre School 30mins

Swim Daytime (Home School)

Swim Adults (Thu PM)

Swim Squad Adult (Sun pm)

Swim Adults am (Mon & Fri)

Swim Daytime Diving (Home School)

Swim Daytime Rookie (Home School)

46-Weeks

46-Weeks

38-Weeks

38-Weeks

£8.80 a lesson

£11.10 a lesson

£8.80 a lesson

£6.00 a lesson

Direct Debit Monthly Payments
lpayment due in August as no lessons)

(No

£36.80

£46.40

£30.40

£20.70

Payment Option 2

Swim School Junior

Swim Squad Junior

Swim Pre School 30mins

Swim Daytime (Home School)

Swim Adults (Thu PM)

Swim Squad Adult (Sun pm)

Swim Adults am (Mon & Fri)

Swim Daytime Diving (Home School)

Swim Daytime Lifeguard (Home School)

£8.80 a lesson

£11.10 a lesson

£8.80 a lesson

£6.00 a lesson

12 Weekly Top Up

£105.60

£133.20

£105.60

£72.00

redeemed against a range of activities throughout the Complex. (See Active Offers for further details)

If paying by Direct Debit where it is not possible for Spectrum to deliver the normal lesson programme on any given day (E.g. Bank Holidays, Gala Events & Unforeseen Circumstances the individual's Active Card
will be credited with 500 Active Metres (30-minute lesson) or 700 Active Metres (45/60-minute lesson) for each incidence. Active Metre credits will be processed at the end of the relevant month and can be

Guildford Spectrum website.

Spectrum requires 4 lesson notice of any intention to cancel a direct debit payment agreement. All cancellation requests must be submitted by filling in the cancellation request form which is found on the
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