## SWIM SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP - PAYMENT OPTIONS (2023/24)

	Membership Type	Swim School Junior	Swim Squad Junior 45 minutes	Swim Pre School 30mins	Swim Daytime (Home School)
		Swim Adults (Thu PM)	Swim Squad Adult (Sun pm)	Swim Adults am (Mon & Fri)	Swim Daytime Diving (Home School)
				Swim Daytime Rookie (Home School)	
	Number of Weeks	46-Weeks	46-Weeks	38-Weeks	38-Weeks
	Price per lesson	£8.80 a lesson	£11.10 a lesson	£8.80 a lesson	£6.00 a lesson
Direct Debit Monthly Payments payment due in August as no lessons)	(No	£36.80	£46.40	£30.40	£20.70

	Swim School Junior	Swim Squad Junior	Swim Pre School 30mins	Swim Daytime (Home School)
Payment Option 2	Swim Adults (Thu PM)	Swim Squad Adult (Sun pm)	Swim Adults am (Mon & Fri)	Swim Daytime Diving (Home School)
				Swim Daytime Lifeguard (Home School)
	£8.80 a lesson	£11.10 a lesson	£8.80 a lesson	£6.00 a lesson
12 Weekly Top Up	£105.60	£133.20	£105.60	£72.00

If paying by Direct Debit where it is not possible for Spectrum to deliver the normal lesson programme on any given day (E.g. Bank Holidays, Gala Events & Unforeseen Circumstances the individual's Active Card will be credited with 500 Active Metres (30-minute lesson) or 700 Active Metres (45/60-minute lesson) for each incidence. Active Metre credits will be processed at the end of the relevant month and can be redeemed against a range of activities throughout the Complex. (See Active Offers for further details)

Spectrum requires 4 lesson notice of any intention to cancel a direct debit payment agreement. All cancellation requests must be submitted by filling in the cancellation request form which is found on the Guildford Spectrum website.



